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Security type
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Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High
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Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

(2] 2.38% (0.11)

ES0113900J37
SAN
Tradegate
EUR

Financial

Stock

75,318 EUR
IBEX 35

4.8365 EUR (1,200)
4.861 EUR (1,200)
4.77 EUR

4.898 EUR

4.7465 EUR
4.7365 EUR
4.85512 EUR
192,918

936,640.52

133
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

[ F
[ F:}

s i i o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [ [w [= [

5Y

1/5


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=26847019,126611845,157078217,160015577
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0113900J37-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0113900J37
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=ES0113900J37&ID_NOTATION=9386025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0113900J37&ID_NOTATION=9386025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0113900J37&ID_NOTATION=9386025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e9ee1459d6b9729e44b89937445d3b0772cd00f2314cb787430a54afe488ceb&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7a9c41b8c1d433d4e&time=1714380048&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57caa4cd2b45a28684f738f680e0b83c2d2d07a72ae7c6fe7005d1c8dc03fe01&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f0af42c1ac5753789&time=1714380048&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=28aa37bb8c4be14aa88115fd821e7d3eeb26c7b076d4e9134370d47257a2c185&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f9a479d87a4178820&time=1714380048&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e22a93ddca2c933104f4f8ec4ab617435be5c15d489e89e4ae80e7a76e24faea&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ac40e39519f147d21&time=1714380048&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c5beab8b459c04c9556329916e6203aa5071fba04a98c96798b7f4a2677dd1d7&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=08b20b84f04c23a65&time=1714380048&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/26 22:26:24

Price
4.849 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

2.38% (0.11)

ISIN ES0113900J37
Symbol SAN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 75,318 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.8365 EUR (1,200)
Ask (Ask size) 4.861 EUR (1,200)
Open 4.77 EUR
High 4.898 EUR
Low 4.7465 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.7365 EUR
VWAP 4.85512 EUR
Volume (pcs) 192,918
Trading volume 936,640.52
Number of trades 133
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +38.89% +47.99% +67.63%
Perf (abs.) +1.36 +1.57 +1.96
Beta 1.46 1.53 1.51
Volatility 21.68 23.30 30.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BANCO SANTANDER SA

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/26

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  09:05
04/26

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
04/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15
04/26

Munich 2024/  08:11

Price

4.8635 EUR

4.809 EUR

4.849 EUR

4.856 EUR

4.77 EUR

4.745 EUR (111,551

4.460 EUR (92,463

3.999 EUR (110,746

4.898 EUR (2024/04/26

3.491 EUR (2024/01/30
4.898 EUR (2024/04/26
3.010 EUR (2023/06/26

)
)
)
3.669 EUR (92,836)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.58 101
0.00 3
0.94 133
0.00 7
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386025
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565804
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457658
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18911
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565800
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London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/25

2024/
03/22

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

2024/
04/26

17:35

08:00

08:00

13:41

15:30

18:16

17:44

19:31

08:11

17:43

413.50 GBp

4.755 EUR

4.755 EUR

4.892 EUR

5.45USD

4.502 EUR

4.8565 EUR

4.8355 EUR

4.763 EUR

4.8505 EUR

305.08

0.00

0.00

0.11

0.29

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

199.45

239

18,747
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5770666
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565805
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565803
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565801
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22492205
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639958
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639958
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2033252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2033252
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565799
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18908
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407797

BANCO SANTANDER SA

Company profile

& Santander

Contact Details
BANCO SANTANDER SA

Ciudad Grupo Santander, Avenida de
Cantabria sin numero - 28660 Madrid

Telefon: +34-91-289-32-80
Fax: +34-91-257-12-82
E-mail: comunicacion@gruposantander.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: BANCO SANTANDER &,
SA
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Company Profile

Banco Santander SA is a banking services company, which engages in the provision of
banking services to individuals, companies, and institutions. It operates through the
following segments: Europe, North America, South America, and Digital Consumer Bank.
The Europe segment comprises business activities carried out in the region. The North
America segment includes business activities in Mexico and the United States. The South
America segment involves financial activities of the Group through its banks and subsidiary
banks in the region. The Digital Consumer Bank segment includes Santander Consumer
Finance, which incorporates the entire consumer finance business in Europe, Openbank,
and ODS. The company was founded on March 21, 1857 and is headquartered in Madrid,
Spain.

Members of Management Board Board of directors
Héctor Grisi Chairman of Ana Patricia Botin-Sanz ~ Chairman of
Managing Board de Sautuola O'Shea Supervisory
Alexandra Brandao ~ Member of Board
Executive Homaira Akbari Member of
Committee Supervisory
Dirk Marzluf Member of Board
Executive Antonio Francesco Weiss Member of
Committee Supervisory
Jaime Pérez Member of Board
Renovales Executive Belén Romana Garcia Member of
Committee Supervisory
José Antonio Garcia  Member of Board
Cantera Executive Bruce Carnegie-Brown Member of
Committee Supervisory
José Doncel Member of Board
Executive Francisco Javier Botin- Member of
Committee Sanz de Sautuola O'Shea Supervisory
José Luis De Mora Member of Board
Executive German de la Fuente Member of
Committee Escamilla Supervisory
José Maria Linares ~ Member of Board
Executive Gina Lorenza Diez Member of
Committee Barroso Azcarraga Supervisory
Juan Guitard Member of Board
Executive Glenn Hutchins Member of
Committee Supervisory
Juan Manuel Member of Board
Cendoya Executive Henrique de Castro Member of
Committee Supervisory
Mahesh Aditya Member of ) Board
Executive J,osé Antonio Alvarez Member of
Committee Alvarez Supervisory
Marjolein van Member of Board
Hellemondt-Gerdingh Executive Juan Carlos Barrabés Member of
Committee Consul Supervisory
Ménica Lépez-Monis  Member of Board
Executive Luis Isasi Fernandez de  Member of
Committee Bobadilla Supervisory
Victor Matarranz Member of Board
Executive Pamela Ann Walkden Member of
Committee Supervisory
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mailto:comunicacion@gruposantander.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0113900J37-2024-04-28.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0113900J37
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Ramiro Mato Garcia-
Ansorena

Sol Daurella Comadran

Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of

Supervisory
Board
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